
Race Leader Sequence by Class

Team

End
Lap

Total
LapsLaps

Start 
LapCarNr

GTP
Acura Meyer Shank Racing w/Curb Agajanian Acura ARX-06  1  24  24  24 93
Porsche Penske Motorsport Porsche 963  25  43  19  19 6
BMW M Team RLL BMW M Hybrid V8  44  66  23  23 24

LMP2
AO Racing ORECA LMP2 07  1  6  6  6 99
Team Tonis ORECA LMP2 07  7  10  4  4 61
AO Racing ORECA LMP2 07  11  66  56  62 99

GTDPRO
DragonSpeed Ferrari 296 GT3  1  7  7  7 81
Corvette Racing by Pratt Miller Motorsports Chevrolet Corvette Z06 GT3.R  8  17  10  10 4
Paul Miller Racing BMW M4 GT3 EVO  18  19  2  2 1
Corvette Racing by Pratt Miller Motorsports Chevrolet Corvette Z06 GT3.R  20  20  1  1 3
Vasser Sullivan Racing Lexus RC F GT3  21  25  5  5 14
Paul Miller Racing BMW M4 GT3 EVO  26  29  4  4 48
Paul Miller Racing BMW M4 GT3 EVO  30  38  9  11 1
Ford Multimatic Motorsports Ford Mustang GT3  39  41  3  3 65
AO Racing Porsche 911 GT3 R (992)  42  54  13  13 77
Paul Miller Racing BMW M4 GT3 EVO  55  62  8  19 1

GTD
Winward Racing Mercedes-AMG GT3  1  23  23  23 57
Gradient Racing Ford Mustang GT3  24  25  2  2 66
Winward Racing Mercedes-AMG GT3  26  41  16  39 57
DXDT Racing Chevrolet Corvette Z06 GT3.R  42  57  16  16 36
Triarsi Competizione Ferrari 296 GT3  58  62  5  5 021
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